

Civ DJ No. 231/2025
Shri Jagdeep Singh Vs Shri Ibrahim
CNR No. DLWT01-002327-2025

17.03.2025

**Fresh suit has been received on the E-portal of
the court. It be checked and registered.**

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on 28.03.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
17.03.2025